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 DILTON MARSH C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Newsletter 5 Term 5 - Friday 27th May 2022 

What a lovely and memorable way to end this term!  

A big thank you to FODS for buying the children the Jubilee book marks. Another big thank you to Mr Shore (Henry, 
Tilly and Rafe’s dad) for providing all of the ice-creams. And thank you to all of you who came today and helped us 
celebrate.  
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Let’s Celebrate 
Well done Lime Class and thank you everyone for your donations amounting to £126.30 towards their outside play 
area.  
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Monday 30th May 2022—Friday 3rd June 2022 Half Term Holiday  

Monday 6th June 2022 Start of Term 6 

Wednesday 15th June 2022 Class Photos 

 Chestnut Class trip to Holburne Museum 

Thursday 16th June 2022 Chestnut Class Photo  

Monday 20th June 2022 Ash Class visiting STEAM Museum, Swindon 

Thursday 23rd June 2022 Year 2 Dance Festival 5.30pm 

Monday 27th June 2022—Wednesday 29th June 2022 Year 6 Residential to Tile Barn  

Thursday 30th June 2022 RAGS2RICHES collection  

Friday 1st July 2022 Inset Day - school closed to children 

Tuesday 5th July 2022 Provisional Sports Day 

Monday 11th—Friday 15th July 2022 Careers Week 

Monday 11th / Tuesday 12th July 2022 Kingdown Year 6 Transition Day  

Friday 22nd July 2022 School finishes at 12pm 

Monday 25th July 2022 Inset Day - school closed to children  

 Last day of term / academic year 

Congratulations to Isabelle in Chestnut Class who has achieved her pen licence.  


